


First Results from the SRG/eROSITA All-Sky Survey: From Stars
to Cosmology

Monday, September 16, 2024

Observatories and their Future - TUM Hörsaal/lecture hall 1 (HS 1) (7:00 PM - 8:00 PM)

time [id] title presenter

7:00 PM [363] History of SRG Prof. SUNYAEV, Rashid
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Friday, September 20, 2024

Observatories and their Future - TUM Hörsaal/lecture hall 1 (HS 1) (11:30 AM - 12:30 PM)

time [id] title presenter

11:30 AM [354] Redefining time-domain astronomy with gravitational waves TROJA, ELEONORA

11:55 AM [211] Results from SRG/eROSITA - XMM-Newton observations SCHARTEL, Norbert

12:10 PM [351] Epilogue: Summary and prospects for future X-ray surveys MERLONI, Andrea
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